Nedis.com/CCGL85221GN20
CAT6 Network Cable | RJ45 Male | RJ45 Male | S/FTP | 2.00 m | Round | LSZH | Green | Label
Product specifications CCGL85221GN20: Packaging information:
 AWG value  27
 Cable design  Round
 Cable length  2.00 m
 Cable mantle material  LSZH
 Cable mantle size  6.2 mm
 Cable type  CAT6
 Colour  Green
 Conductor material  Copper
 Connector A  RJ45 Male
 Connector B  RJ45 Male
 Connector design - side A  Straight
 Connector design - side B  Straight
 Connector plating  Gold Plated
 Frequency  250 MHz
 Material  PVC
 Maximum bandwith  1 Gbps
 Number of products in package  1 pcs
 Packaging  Label
 Shielding  S/FTP
 SmartLife  No
 Snagless  No
Brand Nedis
Order code CCGL85221GN20
EAN single Product 5412810423460
EAN Inner Carton 5412810469017
EAN Outer Carton 5412810469024
Packaging Label
Package contents 1x CAT6 S/FTP cable
Quantity L x W x H (mm) Weight
1 130 mm 220 mm 20 mm 79 g
40 195 mm 285 mm 280 mm 3000 g
80 310 mm 315 mm 400 mm 6500 g
90 290 mm 280 mm 505 mm 7820 g
Datasheet | CAT6 Network Cable | CCGL85221GN20